* 14 APRIL 2019 PAASEIRENEETING

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:07

WAA§‘£AID

Reeks:1
1 5564
2 6204
3 5392
4 4542
5 5802

Van Loo Nore
Van Mol Githe
Allami Bouchra

ROBA

LEBB
ABES

De Meulemeester Stien - 8
HAMM 15.64

Wielandts Sterre

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:07

Reeks:2

4564
5411
4504
4791
9943
4960

AUk, WN -

Lembrechts Julie

De Clercq Camille
Vandenbroucke Flore
De Schoesitter Bente
Smit Hanne
Muyldermans Talitha

ACHL
ASVO

NA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:12

Reeks:1

1639
334
9939
1960
801

u b WN -

Vydt Jules
Trotteyn Mats
Bouthan Luuk
Pauwels Seppo
Van Laecke Arthur

ACW
KAAG
NA
ACW
KAAG

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:26

Reeks:1

8421
8415
8031
8013
8399
8011
8024

Noou b wNPE

Muyshondt Emma
Gheorghe Alessandra
Paquay Femke
Jacobien Lenne
Chovau Bente
Walschaers Marieke
Peeters Kaat

ACHL
ACHL
VAC

ACHL

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:26

Reeks:2

8193
7995
8939
8817
8418
8018
8873

NooupbwNPE-

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1 4178
2 4531
3 4214

De Schrijver Arwen
Van Ballaer Martha
Loir Elise

Cuvelier Jade
Daniéls Zita
Smeyers Anouk
Potvin Maité

Min Heren Uur=14:40
Van Autreve Guust

Maes Zion
Vercauteren Jentel

KAAG
ACHL
ACW

KAAG
ACHL
ACHL
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
ACW

13.17
13.78
14.54
ACHL 14.63

11.64
12.22
AVR  12.37
HAMM 12.78
13.56
ACW 13.79

12.21
12.54
13.25
13.69
13.72

LEBB 10.92
LEBB 11.10
11.53
11.90
12.70
ACHL 12.75
14.15

10.30
10.50
10.73
11.04
11.39
11.58
11.97

14.15
16.14
16.33

08
08
09

08

08
08

09

09
08
09
08
09

06
06
07

07

06
06
06
07
06
06
07

07
07
06

09

09
08

08

06
06

06



60 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

No o s wN R

60 meter
Reeks:3

oOoNOULL A, WN B

60 meter
Reeks:1

OO U A WN K-

60 meter
Reeks:2

U, WN -

14 APRIL 2019 PAASEIRENEETING

4207
4708
4203

Ben

1187
1909
2671
1908
2339

Ben

1827
2140
1048
1299
1856
2763
2673

Ben

9940
2657
2656
2817
2062
1352
966

1355

Ben

8190
7811
7405
9158
8980
8526
8055
8780

Ben

9934
7563
9155
7715
9017
8143

Sarens Paul
Allami Zakaria

Penneman Emiel

Dames Uur=15:26

Van Dyck Roos

De Vylder Yinthe
Speleman Marith
De Vylder Auke
Roelands Charlotte

Dames Uur=15:26
Blondeel Emma

De Schepper Elize
Knight Charlotte

De Vos Line
Rooms Amber

Van Hooste Anais

Snoeck Julie

Dames Uur=15:26

Bouthan Noa
Stuer Pauline

Van Steenlandt Cheryl
Traore Zariatou
Wielandts Janne

De Kempeneer June
Lembrechts Charlotte

Engelaar Aiko

Heren Uur=15:40

De Wilde Jarne
Waltens Miron

Van Praet Reinout
Van Dam Xander

Geerts Bojan
Hauman Gilles

Kakwata Ndala Dorian

Gellinck Kobe

Heren Uur=15:40

Baert Guust

Vereecken Arno
Van Raemdonck Siebe

Wauters Ender

Bogaerts Seppe
Van Lokeren Pallieter

ACW 16.88
ABES 16.89
ACW  17.22
DUFF 10.88
HAMM 11.52
VOLH 11.87
HAMM 12.14
VOLH 12.35
VAC  10.38
ACW 11.02
DUFF 11.48
ACW 1181
ACW 12.18
ACW 12.56
VOLH 12.60
NA 9.98
VOLH 10.49
VOLH
ACG 1071
HAMM 10.73
LEBB
ACHL
LEBB 11.48
ROBA 10.42
ACW 10.93
HAMM 11.07
VOLH 11.44
VOLH 11.51
ACW 11.83
VAC
VOLH 14.03
NA 10.54
LEBB 10.57
VOLH
LEBB 11.13
VOLH 11.25
ACW 11.43

10.58

11.02
11.35

12.50

10.86

07
07
07

11
10
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
11
11

10
10

10
10

11

10
11
11
10
10
11
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10
11

10
11
10

11

10
10

11

10



60 meter
Reeks:3

OO WN R

60 meter
Reeks:1

coONO U A WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

oONOULTL B WN K

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO U A WN -

60 meter

Reeks:4
1
2
3
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8775
8783

Constant Matthi
Roelands Louis

Ben Heren Uur=15:40

8842
8505
8779
7308
8786
7622
7479
8142

Deneve Arno

De Maere Finn

De Zutter Dries
Buysse Lucas

Van Bogaert Anse
De Bock Daan
Muyldermans Liano
Van Lokeren Sus

Pup Dames Uur=15:26

6093
6166
5882
6204
6094
6102
4644
5616

Lenjou Fleur

De Wever Nyah
Bauwens Miep
Van Mol Githe
De Waele Lotte
Lagaert Eline
Hennebel Janne
Sillis Marthe

Pup Dames Uur=15:26

4801
5302
5802
4960
5560
4542
5472
6090

Baert Gitte
Vercauteren Violetta
Wielandts Sterre
Muyldermans Talitha
Verhulst Yinte

VOLH
VOLH

VAC
HAMM
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
RCG

ACW

VOLH
DUFF
ACW
LEBB
VOLH
VOLH
DUFF
HAMM

ACW
ACW
HAMM

ACW

De Meulemeester Stien - 8

D'hoey lantha
Maes lléana

Pup Dames Uur=15:26

5211
5481
5023
5029
6096
5017
4927
5408

Vergult Jolien

Van Ingelgem Bente
Hiel Ruth

Peeters Tess
Constant Elise

De Ridder Lia

De Bock Alicia
Vercammen Lies

Pup Dames Uur=15:26

5642
5411
4566

Engelen Linde
De Clercq Camille
Hannes Fien

HAMM
VOLH

RAM

LEBB
ACHL
VOLH
LEBB
ACW
ACW

AVLO
ASVO
ACHL

12.12
12.79

10.22
10.52
10.73
10.75
10.85
11.06
ACW

11.12

10.05
10.34
10.43
10.65
10.66
11.23
11.33
11.55

10.20
10.36
10.55
ACW

10.61
ACHL
10.76
11.16

9.77
LEBB
9.96
10.06
10.09
10.31
10.32
10.68

9.21
9.26
9.30

11.10

10.55

10.75

9.92

11
11

11
11
10
10
10
10

10
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08
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08
08
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09
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08

08
08
09
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08
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08

09

08



WWA"

00N O UL b

60 meter
Reeks:1

a vk, WN R

60 meter
Reeks:2

No o b wNR

60 meter
Reeks:3

NoOoupbsh wN R

60 meter
Reeks:4

OO U A WN B

80 meter
Reeks:1

W N -
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4504 Vandenbroucke Flore
4791 De Schoesitter Bente
4540 Van Baelen Malien
5564 Van Loo Nore

9943 Smit Hanne

Pup Heren Uur=15:41

1826 De Smet Flor
1836 Paelinck Lode
1584 Martens Michiel
1909 Van Dam Nathan
2292 Van Hooste Robbe
1829 De Waele Lars

Pup Heren Uur=15:41

370 Sarens Joan

801 Van Laecke Arthur
1742 Chioua Lekhli Hesa
608 Muyshondt Jarne

ACHL
ROBA
NA

VOLH
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
VOLH

ACW
KAAG
ACW
LEBB

1184 Manzombi Pamba David

295 Baetslé Matho
937 Vercauteren Lion

Pup Heren Uur=15:41

511 Geerardyn Michiel
1243 Rooms Jorden

KAAG
ACW

ACW
ACW

2389 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda

595 Cools Wout

1831 Van Riel Senne

1838 De Zutter Rune

1592 Herremans Sebastian

Pup Heren Uur=15:41

1821 Van Nespen Lucas
1840 Van Bogaert Arne
1839 Thierens Emiel

334 Trotteyn Mats
2896 Mbarki Abdessalam
1960 Pauwels Seppo
1639 Vydt Jules

9939 Bouthan Luuk

Min Dames Uur=15:47

LEBB
VOLH
VOLH

VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
KAAG

ACW
ACW

9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies

8097 Bernaerts Lotte
8257 De Gussem Jutta
8431 Vereecken Nora

DUFF
DUFF
LEBB

AVR  9.42
HAMM 9.51
9.56

10.09

10.16

9.80
9.82
10.44
11.07
11.93
12.15

9.91

9.92

10.27

10.52

VAC 10.77
11.06

11.24

9.52

9.60

ACW 961
9.64

9.79

10.00

ACW 10.24

8.90
9.14
9.20
9.24
RFCL 9.28
9.35
9.36
9.57

VAC  12.09
12.25
12.27
12.50
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08
08
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08
09
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80 meter

Reeks:2

o Uk, WN -

80 meter

Reeks:3

No o phwN R

80 meter

Reeks:1

NoOupbshwNE

80 meter

Reeks:2

150 meter

Reeks:1

OO U A WN -

u b WN -
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8399 Chovau Bente
8024 Peeters Kaat

Min Dames Uur=15:47

8816 Van Moorhem Lieke
8103 Doms Lore

9307 Wauters Lize

9236 Fertache Inara
9300 Lagaert Julie

9245 Chioua Lekhli Nour
8031 Paquay Femke

Min Dames Uur=15:47

9601 Traore Aicha

8353 De Bosscher Elise
9165 Recour Jante

7995 Van Ballaer Martha
8415 Gheorghe Alessandra
8251 Van Lokeren Phebe
7141 Mbarki Samia

8939 Loir Elise

Min Heren Uur=16:13

4180 Van De Velde Lander
4055 De Block Jorre

4207 Sarens Paul

4645 Anné Sven

4203 Penneman Emiel
4388 Spreutels Joran

5335 Thielemans Timo

Min Heren Uur=16:13

4393 Smis Pieter
4216 Van De Cloodt Niels

4331 Van Raemdonck Kobe

VAC
ACHL

DUFF
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
ACW
ACHL

ACG

ACW
LEBB
ACHL

RFCL
ACW

DUFF
ACW
ACW
ACW
VAC
VOLH

VAC
ACW

5225 Van de Meulebroecke Finn

4138 Vandendriessche Milan

4338 Pauwels Lars
4395 De Waele Rens
3956 Smeyers Arne

Min Dames Uur=16:14

8018 Smeyers Anouk
8021 Dekort Mirte

8017 Willepenninckx Amber

ACW
KAAG
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL

7990 De Meulemeester Floor

8790 Creemers Babette

VAC

13.07
13.31

KAAG
12.08
12.66
12.88
13.12
13.72

NG

10.75
11.38
11.38
11.40
LEBB
ACW
13.40
NG

11.49

11.69
12.03

HAMM 11.90

12.03
12.07
12.42
12.70
13.64
16.86

10.54
11.10
BRAB
BRAB
KAAG
12.44
12.89
13.48

23.05
23.38
ACHL
ACHL
25.13

11.41
11.49
11.63

24.40
24.53
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¥
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150 meter

Reeks:2

u b WN -

150 meter

Reeks:3

cONO UL B WN -

150 meter

Reeks:1

u b WN B

150 meter

Reeks:2

ua b WN -

600 meter

Reeks:1

OCooONOOTULLBS WN K
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=
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7141 Mbarki Samia RFCL 25.20
Min Dames Uur=16:14
9321 Deroover Erin VAC 21.78
8415 Gheorghe Alessandra LEBB 22.36
8421 Muyshondt Emma LEBB 22.63
8013 Jacobien Lenne ACHL 23.13
8418 Daniéls Zita ACHL 23.24
9128 Herremans Rebecca ACW NG
Min Dames Uur=16:14
9601 Traore Aicha ACG 20.24
8193 De Schrijver Arwen KAAG 20.68
8352 Geerardyn Martha ACW 20.82
9165 Recour Jante LEBB 21.52
8011 Walschaers Marieke ACHL 21.61
8353 De Bosscher Elise ACW 21.84
8350 Van Poucke Fran ACW 21.85
8103 Doms Lore DUFF 22.57
Min Heren Uur=16:14
4393 Smis Pieter VAC 19.50
4216 Van De Cloodt Niels ACW 20.85
5225 Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB 21.38
4211 Verstraeten Ole ACW 21.43
4138 Vandendriessche Milan KAAG 21.45
Min Heren Uur=16:14
4531 Maes Zion KAAG 21.79
4975 Helon Mauro AVLO 21.86
5253 Belien Billy ACW 23.81
4181 Van De Velde Ruben HAMM 25.66
5322 De Waele Wout VOLH 27.66
Ben Dames Uur=16:24
9940 Bouthan Noa NA 2'10.14
966 Lembrechts Charlotte ACHL 2'11.21
1827 Blondeel Emma VAC 2'13.44
2062 Wielandts Janne HAMM 2'15.80
2657  Stuer Pauline VOLH 2'16.45
2140 De Schepper Elize ACW 2'16.67
2817 Traore Zariatou ACG 2'16.78
1352 De Kempeneer June LEBB 2'22.86
1355 Engelaar Aiko LEBB 2'31.53
9933 Van Damme Dalilah NA 2'36.86
1299 De Vos Line ACW 2'38.46
2673 Snoeck Julie VOLH 2'40.59
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:2
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Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2
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No o b wNR
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2339
2671
1909
1908
1856

Roelands Charlotte
Speleman Marith
De Vylder Yinthe
De Vylder Auke
Rooms Amber

Ben Heren Uur=16:35

7308
8779
8842
7405
8786
7622
7479
8775
9173
9017

Buysse Lucas

De Zutter Dries
Deneve Arno

Van Praet Reinout
Van Bogaert Anse
De Bock Daan
Muyldermans Liano
Constant Matthi
Paelinck Lucas
Bogaerts Seppe

Ben Heren Uur=16:35

8142
7811
8143
9155
8526
9158
8980
8055
8783
8780

Van Lokeren Sus
Waltens Miron
Van Lokeren Pallieter

Van Raemdonck Siebe

Hauman Gilles
Van Dam Xander
Geerts Bojan

Kakwata Ndala Dorian

Roelands Louis
Gellinck Kobe

Pup Dames Uur=17:02

4927
6096
5564
6091
6089
5616
4801
6090

De Bock Alicia
Constant Elise
Van Loo Nore
Wauters Stien
Wauters Lore
Sillis Marthe
Baert Gitte
Maes lléana

Pup Dames Uur=17:02

4564
4904
5149
5560
5392
9943
5302

Lembrechts Julie
Vande Voorde Jade
Degheele Silke
Verhulst Yinte
Allami Bouchra

Smit Hanne
Vercauteren Violetta

VOLH 2'41.95
VOLH 2'42.93
HAMM 2'49.06
HAMM 2'54.28
ACW 3'01.45

ACW  2'02.45
VOLH 2'05.81
VAC 2'14.22
HAMM 2'17.22
VOLH 2'18.09
RCG 2'18.31
ACW
VOLH 2'28.19
VOLH 2'31.42
VOLH 2'33.90

ACW 2'17.22
ACW  2'22.09
ACW 2'25.98

VOLH 2'28.27

ACW  2'29.05
VOLH 2'35.75
VOLH 2'37.40
VAC
VOLH 2'41.20
VOLH 2'50.75

ACW 3'48.17
VOLH 3'52.31
ROBA 3'59.97
VOLH 4'00.65
VOLH 4'02.35
HAMM 4'31.98
ACW NG

VOLH NG

ACHL 3'32.75

SPBO 3'34.93

ZA 3'50.18
ACW 3'54.33
ABES 3'56.36
NA 3'58.13
ACW 4'00.70
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5411 De Clercq Camille ASVO 4'06.47
5472 D'hoey lantha HAMM 4'09.55
5802 Wielandts Sterre HAMM 4'13.85
Min Dames Uur=17:14
8817 Cuvelier Jade KAAG 3'21.26
8251 Van Lokeren Phebe ACW 3'23.23
7995 Van Ballaer Martha ACHL 3'26.06
8097 Bernaerts Lotte DUFF 3'30.53
8814 Van Raemdonck Ayco AVLO 3'31.75
8257 De Gussem Jutta DUFF 3'32.50
9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies VAC 3'40.53
7141 Mbarki Samia RFCL 3'42.95
9307 Wauters Lize VOLH 3'43.44
9300 Lagaert Julie VOLH 3'44.21
9245 Chioua Lekhli Nour ACW 3'49.31
8939 Loir Elise ACW NG
8873 Potvin Maité KAAG NA
Pup Heren Uur=17:23
1821 Van Nespen Lucas VOLH 3'34.41
1836 Paelinck Lode VOLH 3'35.32
1826 De Smet Flor VOLH 3'46.20
1264 Potvin Leandro KAAG 3'51.33
1840 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 3'54.03
507 Boeykens Luca ACW 3'57.23
801 Van Laecke Arthur KAAG 4'05.56
937 Vercauteren Lion ACW 4'05.56
1184 Manzombi Pamba David VAC 4'23.85
Pup Heren Uur=17:23
1831 Van Riel Senne VOLH 3'16.13
1243 Rooms Jorden ACW 3'19.34
1838 De Zutter Rune VOLH 3'23.71
1742 Chioua Lekhli Hesa ACW 3'24.99
668 Van Damme Odinn VITA 3'30.47
9939 Bouthan Luuk NA 3'32.04
2896 Mbarki Abdessalam RFCL 3'32.29
511 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 3'36.13
517 Dejonghe Korneel ACW 3'42.84
595 Cools Wout LEBB 3'49.40
Min Heren Uur=17:33
4403 Blommaert Laurens LEBB 3'02.67
4333 Boeykens Enzo ACW 3'08.68
4203 Penneman Emiel ACW 3'09.77
4395 De Waele Rens KAAG 3'19.81
4645 Anné Sven ACW 3'26.56
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mu\g.mu
6 4055
7 4708
8 3956

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

160
1840
1960
9938
334
1821
1909
1826
1243
1838
295
1264
1584

OO NOOULL B WN K

b
= O

[ERN
N

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

7479
7308
9155
8143
8786
8842
7811
7622
8142
8779
7715
12 8526
13 8505
14 9158
15 8775
16 8190
17 8780
18 8980
19 8783

OO NOOULL B WN B

b
= O

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

4504
4746
4566
9943
4540
5564
5302
5481

OO U WN B

De Block Jorre
Allami Zakaria
Smeyers Arne

DUFF
ABES
ACHL

Pup Heren Uur=15:41

Coene Sten

Van Bogaert Arne
Pauwels Seppo
Van Laecke Tristan
Trotteyn Mats
Van Nespen Lucas
Van Dam Nathan
De Smet Flor
Rooms Jorden

De Zutter Rune
Baetslé Matho
Potvin Leandro
Martens Michiel

Ben Heren Uur=15:03

Muyldermans Liano
Buysse Lucas

Van Raemdonck Siebe

Van Lokeren Pallieter
Van Bogaert Anse
Deneve Arno
Waltens Miron
De Bock Daan
Van Lokeren Sus
De Zutter Dries
Wauters Ender
Hauman Gilles
De Maere Finn
Van Dam Xander
Constant Matthi
De Wilde Jarne
Gellinck Kobe
Geerts Bojan
Roelands Louis

Pup Dames Uur=16:38

Vandenbroucke Flore
Schrijvers Mona
Hannes Fien

Smit Hanne

Van Baelen Malien
Van Loo Nore
Vercauteren Violetta
Van Ingelgem Bente

KAAG
VOLH
ACW
NA
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
VOLH
KAAG
KAAG
ACW

ACW

ACW
VOLH
VAC
ACW
RCG
ACW
VOLH
LEBB
ACW
HAMM
VOLH
VOLH
ROBA
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH

AVT
ACHL
NA
ACHL
ROBA
ACW

3'33.06
3'35.25
3'39.62

22.74m
20.07m
18.94m
18.02m
16.00m
15.60m
14.90m
14.51m
13.26m
12.38m
11.08m
8.95m
GP

ACW
23.01m

VOLH 20.57m

19.74m
18.71m
17.29m
17.19m
16.31m
15.65m
15.02m
15.02m
14.58m
13.99m
13.94m
12.56m
11.37m
10.56m
10.39m
6.98m

AVR
1.26m
1.26m
1.23m
1.23m
1.10m
1.10m
LEBB

23.02m

1.29m

1.10m
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wnng‘éAun
8 5029
8 6096
11 6093
12 6166
13 5408
14 5023
15 4960
16 6091
18 5472
18 5560
18 6204
19 6094
20 6102
20 6090
23 4644
24 4927

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

4024
4393
4338
4216
4138
3956
4395
5335
5322

OooONOOULL B WN PR

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 9940
2 2671
3 1827
4 966
5 2062
6 1187
7 1352
8 1048
9 1909
10 2656
11 1299
12 2140
13 1355
14 2673
15 2763
16 1856
17 2339
18 1908

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

10

Peeters Tess
Constant Elise
Lenjou Fleur

De Wever Nyah
Vercammen Lies
Hiel Ruth
Muyldermans Talitha
Wauters Stien
D'hoey lantha
Verhulst Yinte
Van Mol Githe
De Waele Lotte
Lagaert Eline
Maes lléana
Hennebel Janne
De Bock Alicia

Min Heren Uur=14:52

Coene Finn

Smis Pieter
Pauwels Lars

Van De Cloodt Niels

Vandendriessche Milan

Smeyers Arne
De Waele Rens
Thielemans Timo
De Waele Wout

Ben Dames Uur=15:24

Bouthan Noa
Speleman Marith
Blondeel Emma
Lembrechts Charlotte
Wielandts Janne

Van Dyck Roos

De Kempeneer June
Knight Charlotte

De Vylder Yinthe

Van Steenlandt Cheryl
De Vos Line

De Schepper Elize
Engelaar Aiko

Snoeck Julie

Van Hooste Anais
Rooms Amber
Roelands Charlotte
De Vylder Auke

Min Dames Uur=15:14

ACHL
VOLH
VOLH
DUFF
ACW
LEBB

VOLH
HAMM
ACW
LEBB
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
DUFF
ACW

KAAG
VAC
ACW
ACW

ACHL
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH

NA
VOLH
VAC

HAMM
DUFF

DUFF
HAMM

ACW
ACW
LEBB
VOLH
ACW
ACW
VOLH
HAMM

1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
ACW

1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.80m

11.48m
10.90m
6.75m
6.07m
KAAG
5.80m
5.51m
5.04m
4.89m

3.48m
3.32m
3.29m
ACHL

3.02m
2.96m
LEBB

2.74m
2.67m
VOLH

2.65m
2.61m
2.59m
2.52m
2.41m
2.26m
2.23m
2.22m

1.05m

5.93m

3.12m

2.78m

2.65m

08
09
08
08
09
08

09
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
09

07
06
07
06

07
07
07
07

10
11
10

10
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10
10

10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11

08

07

10

10

11
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mu\g.nun
1 8418
2 7990
3 8646
4 8939
8021

polsstokspringen
Reeks:1

5225
4331
4041
4429

A W N

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 4024 Coene Finn KAAG
2 4178 Van Autreve Guust KAAG
3 4366 De Buck Victor AVMO
4 4214 Vercauteren Jentel ACW
5 4338 Pauwels Lars ACW
6 4211 Verstraeten Ole ACW
7 3956 Smeyers Arne ACHL
8 4388 Spreutels Joran VAC
9 5335 Thielemans Timo VOLH
10 5322 De Waele Wout VOLH
11 4708 Allami Zakaria ABES
12 4181 Van De Velde Ruben
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=16:33
Reeks:1
1 9128 Herremans Rebecca
2 7995 Van Ballaer Martha ACHL
3 8873 Potvin Maité KAAG
4 1 VANSANTVOET Jeanne
5 8018 Smeyers Anouk ACHL
6 8031 Paquay Femke ACHL
7 8352 Geerardyn Martha ACW
8 8421 Muyshondt Emma
9 8939 Loir Elise ACW
10 8817 Cuvelier Jade KAAG
11 8646 Wauman Louka ACW
11 8103 Doms Lore DUFF
13 8097 Bernaerts Lotte DUFF
14 9312 Van Goethem Elin VOLH
15 9307 Wauters Lize VOLH
16 9096 Van der Vurst Inez VAC
17 8399 Chovau Bente VAC
18 9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies
18 7141 Mbarki Samia RFCL
20 9300 Lagaert Julie VOLH

kogelstoten 2,000kg

11

Daniéls Zita ACHL

De Meulemeester Floor

Wauman Louka ACW
Loir Elise ACW
Dekort Mirte ACHL

Min Heren Uur=15:16

Van de Meulebroecke Finn
Van Raemdonck Kobe
Van Roey Tibo

De Koster Tommaso

ACHL

Min Heren Uur=15:11

Min Dames Uur=15:45

2.20m
ACHL
1.80m
1.60m
NG

BRAB
BRAB
1.90m
OLSE

35.69m
22.69m
21.26m
18.55m
17.53m
16.40m
15.86m
13.92m
13.88m
13.52m
12.58m

HAMM 12.20m

ACW
1.40m
1.40m
IAAC
1.37m
1.37m
1.34m
LEBB
1.34m
1.31m
1.28m
1.28m
1.28m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
VAC
1.15m
1.10m

2.00m

2.40m
2.40m

1.70m

1.43m

1.37m

1.34m

1.15m

06

07
06
06

06

07
07
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07

06
07
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06
06
07

06
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
07

06
07

06

07
06

06

07

06
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Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
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14 APRIL 2019 PAASEIRENEETING

8013
8530
9236
8104
8397
8431
9649
8646
8077
9321
8017
9313
8011
8415
8816
8024
8790
8257
9245

Jacobien Lenne ACHL
De Lathauwer Silke VS
Fertache Inara ACW
Hennebel Floor DUFF
HEMELS Kirby ACP
Vereecken Nora LEBB
Hendrickx Zina LEBB
Wauman Louka ACW
Drijkoningen Lore BREE
Deroover Erin VAC
Willepenninckx Amber
Burgelman Jenke VOLH

Walschaers Marieke
Gheorghe Alessandra
Van Moorhem Lieke

Peeters Kaat ACHL
Creemers Babette VAC
De Gussem Jutta DUFF

Chioua Lekhli Nour ACW

Pup Heren Uur=15:37

1840
1839
370
1639
1243
511
2389
1960
160
517
9939
1742
1838
1592
668
2896
1826
9938
801
608
937
2292
1264
1909
1829
1184

Van Bogaert Arne VOLH
Thierens Emiel VOLH
Sarens Joan ACW
Vydt Jules ACW
Rooms Jorden ACW

Geerardyn Michiel ACW

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Pauwels Seppo ACW
Coene Sten KAAG
Dejonghe Korneel ACW
Bouthan Luuk NA
Chioua Lekhli Hesa ACW
De Zutter Rune VOLH

Herremans Sebastian

Van Damme Odinn

Mbarki Abdessalam

De Smet Flor VOLH
Van Laecke Tristan NA
Van Laecke Arthur KAAG

Muyshondt Jarne LEBB
Vercauteren Lion ACW
Van Hooste Robbe ACW
Potvin Leandro KAAG
Van Dam Nathan VOLH
De Waele Lars VOLH

Manzombi Pamba David

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

10.09m
10.07m
9.40m
9.33m
9.32m
8.92m
8.86m
8.64m
8.64m
8.26m
ACHL
7.53m
ACHL
LEBB
KAAG
6.12m
5.49m
5.04m
4.02m

4.05m
3.99m
3.83m
3.74m
3.71m
3.67m
ACW
3.53m
3.43m
3.35m
3.31m
3.27m
3.22m
ACW
VITA
RFCL
3.11m
3.04m
3.03m
2.88m
2.67m
2.58m
2.46m
2.31m
2.14m
VAC

8.15m
7.32m

7.07m
6.49m

3.62m

3.17m
3.14m
3.12m

1.85m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

OO NOOULL B WN K

b
= O

=
N

14 APRIL 2019 PAASEIRENEETING

4540
4746
5411
5564
6093
4566
5029
4564
4791
4542
5642
4504
6102
5149
6090
4757
4960
9943
4801
6204

9940
1909
1048
1352
1908
2140
2062
2671
1355
2339
2657
2673

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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160

9938
1960
1840
1639
9939
1821
2389
1243
2896
801

1831
1742
668

Van Baelen Malien

Schrijvers Mona

De Clercq Camille

Van Loo Nore
Lenjou Fleur
Hannes Fien
Peeters Tess
Lembrechts Julie

De Schoesitter Bente

ACHL
AVT

ASVO
ROBA
VOLH
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

De Meulemeester Stien - 8

Engelen Linde

Vandenbroucke Flore

Lagaert Eline
Degheele Silke
Maes lléana

Van Haute Rhune
Muyldermans Talitha

Smit Hanne
Baert Gitte
Van Mol Githe

Ben Dames Uur=16:51

Bouthan Noa
De Vylder Yinthe
Knight Charlotte

De Kempeneer June

De Vylder Auke

De Schepper Elize

Wielandts Janne
Speleman Marith
Engelaar Aiko

Roelands Charlotte

Stuer Pauline
Snoeck Julie

Pup Heren Uur=16:53

Coene Sten

Van Laecke Tristan

Pauwels Seppo

Van Bogaert Arne

Vydt Jules
Bouthan Luuk

Van Nespen Lucas

AVLO

VOLH
ZA
VOLH
HAMM

NA
ACW
LEBB

NA
HAMM
DUFF

HAMM
ACW
HAMM
VOLH
LEBB
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH

KAAG
NA
ACW
VOLH
ACW
NA
VOLH

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda

Rooms Jorden

Mbarki Abdessalam
Van Laecke Arthur

Van Riel Senne

Chioua Lekhli Hesa
Van Damme Odinn

ACW

KAAG
VOLH
ACW

24.42m

21.96m

20.61m

17.01m

15.29m

14.93m

14.21m

13.84m

HAMM 13.52m

ACHL 13.42m

13.11m

AVR  12.47m

12.22m

11.67m

11.28m

10.78m

ACW

10.02m

9.42m
GP

10.43m

28.98m
15.94m
12.96m
LEBB
10.84m
10.41m
10.36m
8.49m
7.97m
7.57m
7.55m
6.80m

10.97m

9.95m
9.92m
8.94m
8.90m
7.84m
7.62m
7.22m
ACW

6.39m
RFCL

5.72m
5.57m
5.55m
VITA

6.65m

6.17m

5.40m
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09
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verspringen

Reeks:1
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1838
608

1264
1584
1829

Ben Heren Uur=17:01

9173
7308
8505
7715
7479
8779
8786
7811
9155
7563
8190
8842
7622
8526
9017
8143
8980
8775
8142
9158
8783
8055
8780

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

14
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3926
4041
4975
4024
4178
5225
4338
4366
5322
4388
5335

Pup Dames Uur=17:09

5642
4566
4960
5211

De Zutter Rune

Muyshondt Jarne

Potvin Leandro

Martens Michiel

De Waele Lars

Paelinck Lucas
Buysse Lucas

De Maere Finn
Wauters Ender

Muyldermans Liano

De Zutter Dries

Van Bogaert Anse

Waltens Miron

Van Raemdonck Siebe

Vereecken Arno
De Wilde Jarne
Deneve Arno
De Bock Daan
Hauman Gilles
Bogaerts Seppe

Van Lokeren Pallieter

Geerts Bojan

Constant Matthi
Van Lokeren Sus
Van Dam Xander

Roelands Louis

Kakwata Ndala Dorian

Gellinck Kobe

Min Heren Uur=16:59

Van Den Meersschaut Ward

Van Roey Tibo
Helon Mauro
Coene Finn

Van Autreve Guust
Van de Meulebroecke Finn

Pauwels Lars
De Buck Victor
De Waele Wout
Spreutels Joran

Thielemans Timo

Engelen Linde
Hannes Fien

Muyldermans Talitha

Vergult Jolien

VOLH 5.31m
LEBB 4.73m
KAAG 4.71m
ACW  4.40m
VOLH 3.91m

VOLH 3.19m
ACW 3.14m
HAMM 3.12m
LEBB 3.03m
ACW

3.01m
2.95m
2.95m
VOLH
LEBB 2.89m
ROBA 2.89m
VAC 2.87m
RCG 2.82m
ACW 2.82m
VOLH 2.70m
ACW 2.64m
VOLH 2.64m
VOLH 2.49m
ACW 2.47m
VOLH 2.41m
VOLH 2.20m
VAC

2.00m

VOLH
VOLH
ACW

VOLH

ACHL
AVLO
KAAG
KAAG

27.93m
27.73m
27.00m
26.96m

ACW 21.82m
AVMO 13.66m
VOLH 11.69m
VAC 11.62m
VOLH 6.46m

AVLO
ACHL

3.79m
3.70m
ACW

RAM  3.40m

3.02m

2.90m

2.19m

STAX 32.83m

BRAB 23.35m

3.43m
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wnng‘éAun
5 5029
6 4791
7 5481
8 6093
9 9943
10 4504
11 5302
12 5802
13 5017
14 6091
15 5882
16 6166
17 6089
18 4644
19 5616

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 8017
2 8397
3 8530
4 7990
5 7995
6 8031
7 9236
8 8018
9 8431
10 9649
11 8077
12 8013
13 8646
14 8816
15 8021
16 8011
17 9313
18 9312
19 8399
20 8104
21 8193
22 8873
23 8024
24 9128
25 9096
26 8257

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

2389
1840
334
1592
1839

U NN

15

Peeters Tess

De Schoesitter Bente
Van Ingelgem Bente
Lenjou Fleur

Smit Hanne
Vandenbroucke Flore
Vercauteren Violetta
Wielandts Sterre

De Ridder Lia
Wauters Stien
Bauwens Miep

De Wever Nyah
Wauters Lore
Hennebel Janne

Sillis Marthe

ACHL 3.40m
HAMM 3.37m
LEBB 3.27m
VOLH 3.18m
NA 3.16m
AVR  3.15m
ACW 3.15m
HAMM 3.09m
LEBB 3.06m
VOLH 3.03m
ACW  2.99m
DUFF 2.98m
VOLH 2.90m
DUFF 2.84m
HAMM 2.23m

Min Dames Uur=17:27

Willepenninckx Amber

HEMELS Kirby
De Lathauwer Silke

De Meulemeester Floor

Van Ballaer Martha
Paquay Femke
Fertache Inara
Smeyers Anouk
Vereecken Nora
Hendrickx Zina
Drijkoningen Lore
Jacobien Lenne
Wauman Louka
Van Moorhem Lieke
Dekort Mirte
Walschaers Marieke
Burgelman Jenke
Van Goethem Elin
Chovau Bente
Hennebel Floor

De Schrijver Arwen
Potvin Maité
Peeters Kaat
Herremans Rebecca
Van der Vurst Inez
De Gussem Jutta

Pup Heren Uur=17:56

Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda

Van Bogaert Arne
Trotteyn Mats
Herremans Sebastian
Thierens Emiel

ACHL 26.24m

ACP  25.96m
VS 25.93m

ACHL 25.34m

ACHL
ACHL

24.24m
21.97m
ACW 21.97m
ACHL 21.20m
LEBB 20.32m
LEBB 18.70m
BREE 18.68m
ACHL 18.45m
ACW 18.23m

KAAG 17.74m

ACHL 17.72m
ACHL

VOLH 17.08m
VOLH 16.98m
VAC  16.39m
DUFF 16.36m
KAAG 16.12m
KAAG 15.07m
ACHL 13.39m

ACW

VAC 12.15m
DUFF 9.41m

ACW
1.23m
1.23m
ACW
1.23m

1.26m
VOLH
KAAG
1.23m
VOLH

17.40m

12.80m
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
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1826 De Smet Flor

9939 Bouthan Luuk
1243 Rooms Jorden

160 Coene Sten

595 Cools Wout

1831 Van Riel Senne
1836 Paelinck Lode
1639 Vydt Jules

1960 Pauwels Seppo
801 Van Laecke Arthur
668 Van Damme Odinn
9938 Van Laecke Tristan

Min Heren Uur=17:45
4024 Coene Finn

4531 Maes Zion
4178 Van Autreve Guust

4138 Vandendriessche Milan

4203 Penneman Emiel
4211 Verstraeten Ole
4216 Van De Cloodt Niels
3956 Smeyers Arne

4395 De Waele Rens

4180 Van De Velde Lander

4540 Van Baelen Malien
5411 De Clercqg Camille
4746  Schrijvers Mona
5023 Hiel Ruth

Pup Dames Uur=17:18

VOLH
NA
ACW
KAAG
LEBB
VOLH
VOLH
ACW
ACW
KAAG

NA

KAAG
KAAG
KAAG

ACW
ACW
ACW
ACHL
KAAG

ACHL
ASVO
AVT
LEBB

4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8

4801 Baert Gitte

4757 Van Haute Rhune
6204 Van Mol Githe
6102 Lagaert Eline
6094 De Waele Lotte

8397 HEMELS Kirby

7995 Van Ballaer Martha
8017 Willepenninckx Amber
8817 Cuvelier Jade

8646 Wauman Louka

Min Dames Uur=18:11

ACW

1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
VITA 0.95m
0.90m

1.51m
1.40m
1.37m
KAAG 1.34m
1.31m
1.28m
1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
HAMM 1.15m

8.97m
8.81m
8.42m
6.31m
ACHL 6.03m
5.88m

HAMM 5.58m

LEBB
VOLH
VOLH

ACP
ACHL

KAAG
ACW

7990 De Meulemeester Floor

8031 Paquay Femke
9236 Fertache Inara
8352 Geerardyn Martha
8353 De Bosscher Elise
8104 Hennebel Floor

ACHL
ACW
ACW
ACW
DUFF

5.48m
5.46m
3.92m

33.57m
27.11m
ACHL 25.03m
22.68m
21.11m
ACHL 19.00m
18.79m
18.75m
18.41m
17.91m
17.58m
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4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
7308
7811
7479
9934
2
8779
9173
9155
8786
3
9017
8980
8780
8775

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
5029
4564
4566
4540

5481
5017
6204
5023
3

17
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8011 Walschaers Marieke
8873 Potvin Maité

8024 Peeters Kaat

8018 Smeyers Anouk
8421 Muyshondt Emma
8021 Dekort Mirte

8013 Jacobien Lenne
9300 Lagaert Julie

9307 Wauters Lize

9313 Burgelman Jenke
8077 Drijkoningen Lore
8431 Vereecken Nora
8097 Bernaerts Lotte
8103 Doms Lore

8257 De Gussem Jutta
8193 De Schrijver Arwen
8816 Van Moorhem Lieke
9649 Hendrickx Zina
8350 Van Poucke Fran

KAAG
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
BREE

LEBB

DUFF
DUFF
DUFF
KAAG

LEBB
ACW

9131 Vandekerckhove Lowies

Ben Heren Uur=18:05

NA 42.64
Buysse Lucas
Waltens Miron
Muyldermans Liano
Baert Guust

VOLH
De Zutter Dries
Paelinck Lucas
Van Raemdonck Siebe
Van Bogaert Anse

AVLO 49.71
Bogaerts Seppe
Geerts Bojan
Gellinck Kobe
Constant Matthi

43.99

Pup Dames Uur=18:12

ACHL
Peeters Tess
Lembrechts Julie

36.56

Hannes Fien
Van Baelen Malien
LEBB 39.06
Van Ingelgem Bente
De Ridder Lia
Van Mol Githe
Hiel Ruth
VOLH 40.36

ACW
ACW

VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH

ACHL 17.48m

17.28m
16.70m
16.02m

LEBB 15.72m

15.26m
14.82m
13.42m
12.69m
11.56m
11.35m
11.12m
9.51m
9.33m
8.58m

GP
KAAG GP

GP

NG
VAC NG

ACW

07
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6091
6102
6089
6096
4

4644
6166
4542
9943
5

4927
5560
5408
2140
6

4791
5472
5616
5802

4801
4960
5302
5882

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1

18

1
1960
1243
511
1639

1839
1831
1838
1821

1840
668

1826
1836

2389
1592
1742
370

517
1584
937
507
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Wauters Stien
Lagaert Eline
Wauters Lore
Constant Elise

NA/DUFF/ACHL 41.28
Hennebel Janne DUFF
De Wever Nyah DUFF
De Meulemeester Stien - 8 ACHL
Smit Hanne NA

ACW -2 41.39
De Bock Alicia
Verhulst Yinte
Vercammen Lies
De Schepper Elize

HAMM 41.50
De Schoesitter Bente
D'hoey lantha
Sillis Marthe
Wielandts Sterre

ACW-1 DIS
Baert Gitte ACW
Muyldermans Talitha ACW
Vercauteren Violetta ACW
Bauwens Miep ACW

Pup Heren Uur=18:13

ACW -1 36.54
Pauwels Seppo
Rooms Jorden
Geerardyn Michiel
Vydt Jules

VOLH 38.23
Thierens Emiel
Van Riel Senne
De Zutter Rune
Van Nespen Lucas

VOLH/VITA 38.82
Van Bogaert Arne
Van Damme Odinn VITA
De Smet Flor
Paelinck Lode

ACW -2 38.89
Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Herremans Sebastian
Chioua Lekhli Hesa
Sarens Joan

ACW -3 45.15
Dejonghe Korneel
Martens Michiel
Vercauteren Lion
Boeykens Luca



¥
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4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1

1

8939
8251
8353
8352
2

8021
7990
8013
8011
3

9165
8415
8421
8431
4

8257
8097
8104
8103
5

8018
8024
8017
8031
6

9307
9313
9300
9312

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1

19

1

4338
4333
4211
4216

14 APRIL 2019 PAASEIRENEETING

Min Dames Uur=18:18

ACW 44 .49
Loir Elise
Van Lokeren Phebe
De Bosscher Elise
Geerardyn Martha

ACHL 46.24
Dekort Mirte
De Meulemeester Floor
Jacobien Lenne
Walschaers Marieke

LEBB 46.37
Recour Jante
Gheorghe Alessandra
Muyshondt Emma
Vereecken Nora

DUFF 47.18
De Gussem Jutta
Bernaerts Lotte
Hennebel Floor
Doms Lore

ACHL 48.74
Smeyers Anouk
Peeters Kaat
Willepenninckx Amber
Paguay Femke

VOLH 51.20
Wauters Lize
Burgelman Jenke
Lagaert Julie
Van Goethem Elin

Min Heren Uur=18:19

ACW 44.51
Pauwels Lars
Boeykens Enzo
Verstraeten Ole
Van De Cloodt Niels



